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SM7ERE BREFHRILAME(ESHED NO. 1/1
%4 30, 000M/Ax7HAX3A = 630, 000F | (g F)
CREC RN o w E wrmen| mang | car | mur | EEER ecrun|aman| Anm |wnmR| R oM
2025/4/14 1 BAXBRESRE SMIFEIA~9AS 18,600 18,600
2025/4/18~17/24 2 B AR i %ﬁ?ﬁ4ﬁ-~9§$} 16,500 35,100
2025/5/12 3 | BER ‘(479‘/51#&) 37,400 72,500
2025/1/2 4 | REMBE KE (JREHLY 55,880 128,380
2025/7/18 5| REBBAR KR (FSRLFEHLY) 53,210 181,590
2025/7/26 6 SR HLE-EN 7,150 188,740
2025/1/29 7 | kgmEm wak 17,050 205,790
2025/1/29~30 8 | SEEMEAE BER.FVULR.EIV—R 5729 211519
2025/7/30 9 éiiéﬂmﬁ W (JRZHLY) 16,100 221,619
2025/8/7 10 LEMRE ABK REDR) 120450 348,069
2025/8/7 1| mazmEs FAR (UBS) - 22,346 370415
2025/9/3 12 | ZAEH FMTHF4A~ASH 16,200 386,615
2025/9/4 13 RIEBRE #mﬂ; <sm9«uo§> 39,625 426,240
| 2025/ar14~10/22 | 12 | mER O\xEE) 5,665 © 431,905
2025/4/30~10/31 15 MBEHE |Sf7E4R~108 27.870 459,775 |
2025/4/30~10/31 16 | HRFEHE FH7EIR~10A 26,600 486,375
2025/10/21 17 | SEBEFR STIEA~IAS 4,200 480,575
2025/10/29 18 | fmaE—f 108,600 599,175
N 599,175
B 0| 155118 0 0| 108,600 | 153,035 0 0

599,175




